
PREFERRED VENUE SITES 
 
 
 
 

 
STOW 
Happy Days Lodge (Peninsula) –330.657.2909x135 – lreese@forcvnp.org 
Heritage Barn – 330.689.5100 – stowoh.org 
Noah’s – 440.391.3533 – www.noahseventvenue.com 
Westfall Event Center – 216.310.5846 
Patterson Fruit Farm – 440.729.1964 – www.pattersonfruitfarm.com 
 
STRONGSVILLE 
Lodge at Allardale – 330.722.9364 – www.medinacountyparks.com 
Red Space – 800.604.1844 – www.redspaceevents.com 
78th St. Studios – 330.819.7280 – www.78thstreetstudios.com 
Ariel International Center – 216.344.9441 – www.arielinternationalcenter.com 
Skyview Lodge – 330.225.8345 – www.skyviewlodge1969.com  
German Central Foundation (Parma) – Andrea – 440.843.8373 – www.germancentralfoundation.com 
Whitehall Columbia Station (Columbia Station) – 440.822.8984 – www.whitehallcolumbia.com 
Lake Erie Building (Lakewood) – 216.521.0088 – www.lakeeriebuildingevents.com 
Avon Isle (Avon) – 440.937.6106 – www.cityofavon.com 
American Wilderness Campground (Grafton) – 440.926.3700  
 
AKRON 
Hines Hill (Peninsula) –330.657.2909 – kmarotta@forcvnp.org  
Hale Farm & Village (Peninsula) –330.666.3711 – jkloostra@wrhs.org 
Akron Zoo –330.375.2550 – danderson@akronzoo.org 
High Low Winery (Medina) –www.searchhighandlow.com  
The Piggery at Anna Dean Farm (Barberton) –330.608.4437 -  annadeanevents@gmail.com 
Crown Point Ecological Center –330.668.8992 – ellen@crownpt.org  
Studio 526 –330.715.2021 –www.studiorental526.com   
Lake Anna Hall (Barberton) –330.745.9901 –www.lakeannahall.com  
Coventry Oaks Pavilion (Portage Lakes) – 330.867.5511 - 
http://www.summitmetroparks.org/reservations/pavilions.aspx  
Ricciacardi’s Tree Farm (Wadsworth) –330.334.1426 – morganricciardi@ymail.com  
 
CANTON 
Brookside Farm (Louisville) –330.418.0669 – www.morethanjustafarm.com  
Water’s Edge (Louisville) –330.495.6921 –www.watersedgeweddings.com 
Rivercrest Farm (Dover) –614.531.4949 –www.therivercrestfarm.com  
Sippo Exploration Gateway (Canton) –330.409.8096 – www.starkparks.com  
Canton Cultural Center –33.452.4096 – www.artsinstark.com  
The Barn on Enchanted Acres (Dennison) –330.260.1812 – www.thebarnonenchantedacres.com  
The Barn at Sugar Creek (Sugar Creek) –330.852.3321 – www.thebarnatsugarcreek.com  
MAPS (N. Canton) –330.896.6332 - Schwartz.patricia@mapsairmuseum.org  
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Varian Orchards (East Canton) –330.705.2607 – www.varianorchards.com  
Weddings at Warthers (Dover) –330.260.7826 – weddingsatwarters@gmail.com  
North Canton Civic Center – 330.499.1528 - http://northcantonohio.gov/community-services-home-
2/north-canton-civic-center/  
Wingfoot (Mogadore) – 330.628.4720 - http://parks.ohiodnr.gov/wingfootlake  
Franklin Park Civic Center - Tudor House (Akron) – 330.644.1728 - 
http://www.newfranklin.org/index.php/tudor-house  
Peacock Ridge (North Lawrence) –330.936.1266 –www.peacockridge.com  
Snode’s Restored Barn (Minerva) –330.863.0787 – mmsnode@gmail.com – 
www.snodesrestoredcountrybarn.com   
Sable Creek (Hartville) – 330.877.9606 – sablecreek@neo.rr.com  
Crosseyed Moose (Homeworth) – 330.581.2842 – oakgriffin@yahoo.com  
 

ORRVILLE 

The Grand Barn and the Mohicans - 440-.799.3419 - themohicans.net 

The Gish Barn - 330.927.9559 - gishbarn.com 

Greenbriar Conference & Party Centre - 330.345.8333 - greenbriarwooster.com 

We also can provide catering at these locations: 

The Barn at the Meadows - 330.338.6710 - the-barn-at-the-meadows.com 

Buffalo Creek Retreat - medinacountyparks.com 

Mohican Gardens - 419.368.3019 - mohicangardens.com 

The Barnstone - 330.462.3236 – Wooster 

Quailcrest Farm (Wooster) - 330.345.6722 -quailcrest.com 

The Shisler Center (Wooster) - 330.263.5501 - shislercenter.com  

The Excelsior Room (Wooster) - 330.264.9630 - spoon-market.com 
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